2N

A B ECaTEl  JEEFREX

SDAE  FIENREE KHRELHX

\

%

FEI]

A
Fall AR

SR
Ry

e

I
=

7

777

R

22
——

7

NS =

%N - <
\Q;E::

RN ==
el \\:\;

oray
2,
AN .

27 NN\ o O
N S

ONNNS)

RS
AN
-/

NS
N N
; NN
G NE
A ‘ 3 QNN
' AN X N
XN NN A
AN N\ QNG
aa ,“ N
M = //F '@§§N
Rk LSO
NN SO
‘ RHRHHREON
N N A Bl
> W.‘

FEEFERE

Ay TR EAE R E R K i

o WS
e

=
& \
A

KN it S <4< =2 B
- T THREERXE
S

e—————————

I KEYVRIDE LK



ishii-1191
テキスト ボックス
大月市立地適正化計画　居住誘導区域の変更　新旧対照図　大月駅周辺地区

ishii-1191
テキスト ボックス
【変更前】


e

Z

L

T

i

N
N
~,

—Fom
S
> e

2

7

77
A

7%
Z

7

77
7

.

7/

.

2

2
%

2%

%

Ik

%

2
75

2

Z

7

7

7
777,

Vi
IIIII/
7

.

,.
T
7
7%
77

,,
7
Z
7227
7277
W g

7
727
7
727
77
7
&

e

727

27

77

2

7

7

7
7 0%
HH

7

7z

7

7

2

N

Z

<

7,

.

7

Z

Z
&

7

W

77

777
&

7

Y77

—7

22
2

2

7

7

77
7

N
.
2,

FEE

=%,

BRI
SR A R
FEHR S

~

ITRXERINERRBED =5,
FERXEN SRR T HERS



ishii-1191
テキスト ボックス
【変更後】


